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Position

Champion

Men
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Ladies
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Colts
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Juniors
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Seniors
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Veterans
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Masters
Gold
Silver
Bronze

THE

BRITISH INTERNATIONAL
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FEDERATION Ltd
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Results of the FITASC Sporting British Masters
Barbury Shooting School 12th April 2025

Competitor

Phil Smith

Robert Evans
John Newman
Jonathan Kendall

Lucy Earl
Sarah White
Johanne Field

Edward Cleverley
Benjamin Rivers
Brae Taylor

William Page’
Edward Cleverley
Benjamin Rivers

Phil Smith
Shaun Stacey
Andrew Bailey

Nigel Hart
Kenny Bennett
Glenn Hunt

Jeffrey Dix
Stewart Gordon
John Pool

Score

91

89 by countback 23
89 by countback 22
86 by countback 23

86
78
75

85
81
79

90
85
81

91
88
86

83
82
79 by countback 18

77 by default
77 by countback 20
77 by countback 17
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Position Competitor Score

High Gun Phil Smith 91 £150.00

A Class

Ist William Page 90 £ 90.00

=2nd Robert Evans 89 £ 47.50
John Newman 89 £ 47.50

B Class

=1st Steve Randles 86 £ 75.00
Kallum Burrell 86 £ 75.00

=3rd Darren Moon 84 £ 11.50
Iwan Evans 84 £ 11.50
Sean Martin 84 £ 11.50

C Class

Ist Lucy Earl 86 £ 90.00

2nd Edward Cleverley 85 £ 60.00

3rd Benjamin Rivers 81 £ 35.00

D Class

Ist Johanne Field 75 £ 90.00

2nd David Upton 72 £ 60.00

3rd William Evans 71 £ 35.00

Note:- Trophy and Medal ties were settled by default or counback.
Cash prize ties for lettered classes were determined by add and divide.
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