

THE BRITISH INTERNATIONAL CLAY TARGET SHOOTING FEDERATION Ltd

Affiliated to the Federation Internationale de Tir aux Armes Sportives de Chasse (FITASC)



## Results of the FITASC Sporting British Masters Barbury Shooting School 12<sup>th</sup> April 2025

<b>Position</b>	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Score</u>
<u>Champion</u>	Phil Smith	91
<u>Men</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Robert Evans John Newman Jonathan Kendall	89 by countback 23 89 by countback 22 86 by countback 23
<u>Ladies</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Lucy Earl Sarah White Johanne Field	86 78 75
<u>Colts</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Edward Cleverley Benjamin Rivers Brae Taylor	85 81 79
<u>Juniors</u> Gold Silver Bronze	William Page` Edward Cleverley Benjamin Rivers	90 85 81
<u>Seniors</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Phil Smith Shaun Stacey Andrew Bailey	91 88 86
<u>Veterans</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Nigel Hart Kenny Bennett Glenn Hunt	83 82 79 by countback 18
<u>Masters</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Jeffrey Dix Stewart Gordon John Pool	77 by default 77 by countback 20 77 by countback 17

<b>Position</b>	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	
<u>High Gun</u>	Phil Smith	91	£150.00
A Class			
1st	William Page	90	£ 90.00
=2nd	Robert Evans	89	£ 47.50
	John Newman	89	£ 47.50
<u>B Class</u>			
=1st	Steve Randles	86	£ 75.00
	Kallum Burrell	86	£ 75.00
=3rd	Darren Moon	84	£ 11.50
	Iwan Evans	84	£ 11.50
	Sean Martin	84	£ 11.50
<u>C Class</u>			
<u>lst</u>	Lucy Earl	86	£ 90.00
2nd	Edward Cleverley	85	£ 60.00
3rd	Benjamin Rivers	81	£ 35.00
	C C		
<b>D</b> Class			
1st	Johanne Field	75	£ 90.00
2nd	David Upton	72	£ 60.00
3rd	William Evans	71	£ 35.00

Note:- Trophy and Medal ties were settled by default or counback. Cash prize ties for lettered classes were determined by add and divide.